Holtec®
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PRODUCT CARD

DURABLE AND RELIABLE

Are you looking for ideal thermal labels? You're in the right
place — Qoltec brand has in its offers a wide game of high-quality products.

Qoltec Direct thermal labels 100 x
150 | 350 labels

Product code: 51880

Qoltec labels are a product made of high-quality materials, allow for excellent prints and trouble-free
operation.

Dedicated to a thermal printer, no ink or toner required. The high quality of the product makes them meet the
requirements of your company.

Warning! The labels we offer match the printers: Qoltec, Zebra and many others.

Thanks to the thermal printing method that doesn't require ink or toner, it's the

only element you need to work with the printer.

PRINT ONLY KEY INFORMATION

Thanks to unprinted labels, you have the opportunity to
improve the development of their surface by providing content or inserting
your company's logo.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

Do you want a high quality product? Our solutions will meet your expectations. Each of our chargers is covered by a 24 month guarantee from the date of purchase.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Producer

Type

Roll diameter

Roll width

Diameter of the core
Core length
Dimensions

Colour

Quantity

Package depth / length [mm]
Package width [mm]
Package height [mm]
Net weight [kg]
Gross weight [kg]
Warranty

EAN code
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Qoltec
Label tapes
100 mm
100 mm

25 mm

103 mm
100 x 150 mm
White

350 pcs
100 mm
100 mm
103 mm
0.7770
0.7850

24 month

5901878518800
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