https://www.goltec.com/product/printers-accessories?consumables-for-label-printers-7&goltec-direct-thermal-labels-100-x-150-350-labels



# Qoltec Direct thermal labels 100 x 150 | 350 labels

Product code: 51880

Qoltec labels are a product made of high-quality materials, allow for excellent prints and trouble-free operation.

Dedicated to a thermal printer, no ink or toner required. The high quality of the product makes them meet the requirements of your company.

Warning! The labels we offer match the printers: Qoltec, Zebra and many others.

#### **DURABLE AND RELIABLE**

Are you looking for ideal thermal labels? You're in the right place – Qoltec brand has in its offers a wide game of high-quality products. Thanks to the thermal printing method that doesn't require ink or toner, it's the only element you need to work with the printer.

#### PRINT ONLY KEY INFORMATION

Thanks to unprinted labels, you have **the opportunity to improve the development of their surface** by providing content or inserting your company's logo.

### **CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY**

Do you want a high quality product? Our solutions will meet your expectations. Each of our chargers is covered by a 24 month guarantee from the date of purchase.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1/2

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Producer	Qoltec
Туре	Label tapes
Roll diameter	100 mm
Roll width	100 mm
Diameter of the core	25 mm
Core length	103 mm
Dimensions	100 x 150 mm
Colour	White
Quantity	350 pcs
Package depth / length [mm]	100 mm
Package width [mm]	100 mm
Package height [mm]	103 mm
Net weight [kg]	0.7770
Gross weight [kg]	0.7850
Warranty	24 month
EAN code	5901878518800

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2/2